
2024 YORKSHIRE CRAFTERS 
AND MAKERS MARKET
BAKE IT – SEW IT - CRAFT IT – GROW IT

A fantastic opportunity for local makers, crafters, artists and 
bakers to join Rotherham’s crafting community and showcase 
their unique gifts and goodies in a busy town centre location.

Effingham Street, Rotherham Town Centre

UPCOMING EVENTS:
•	Saturday 10 February 
•	Saturday 9 March 
•	Saturday 13 April
•	Saturday 11 May
•	Saturday 8 June
•	Saturday 13 July
•	Saturday 10 August
•	Saturday 14 September
•	Saturday 12 October
•	Saturday 9 November
•	Saturday 14 December

SECOND 

SATURDAY 

OF THE 
MONTH

10AM  
TO  

3PM

To book your stall  
contact the Markets team.  
Tel 01709 365021  
Email markets@rotherham.gov.uk

ONLY 

£7
PER 

STALL

Rotherham Markets @rothtowncentre


